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Fabr i

Si ze:

Fl oss Used for
Synbol

7

C:

Aida 14, Wite
106w X 260h Stitches
14 Count,

St rands Type

Stitches:

Nunber

19. 23w X 47.17h cm

Col or
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EFFFx=]c]olemI]@]- X#]F|>/MMP IE/N=IMNRNF[¢]e]/aw)]
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304
321
349
350
351
352
353
371
422
469
470
471
472
498
677
680
733
738
772
817
834
934
935
936
937
951
976
977
3348
3828
3856

Chri st as Red- MD
Chri st mas Red

Cor al - DK

Cor al - MD

Cor al

Coral -LT

Peach

Must ard

Hazel nut Brown-LT
Avocado G een
Avocado Green-LT
Avocado Green-VY LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Chri st mjas Red- DK
ad Gold-VYy LT

ad Gol d-DK

Aive Geen-M
Tan-VY LT

Yel | ow Green-VY LT
Coral Red-VY DK

Col den Aive-VY LT
Bl ack Avocado G een
Avocado G een- DK
Avocado G een-VY DK
Avocado Green- MD
Tawny- LT

Col den Br own- MD

CGol den Brown- LT

Yel | ow Green-LT
Hazel nut Brown
Mahogany- UL VY LT



